Masatistu PC

Uriin

0XPC-5000 15-12400F 8GB 256GB SSD 2GB GT740
FDOS

0XPC-5000 15-12400F 8GB 512GB SSD 6GB
GTX3050 FDOS

0XPC-5000 15-12400F 16GB 512GB SSD 6GB
GTX3050 FDOS

OXPC-MSI-5001 i5-12400F 16GB 512GB SSD 6GB
RTX3050 FDOS

O0XPC-7000 17-12700KF 16GB 512GB 6GB
RTX3050S FDOS

0XPC-5000 i5-12400F 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB
RTX4060 FDOS

HP PRO TOWER 290 G9 9M972AT i5-12500 8GB
512GB SSD FDOS

HP PRO TOWER 290 G9 6D3A5EA i5-12500 8GB
512GB SSD FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50T 12UBOOOETR i5-13400 8GB
512GB SSD FDOS

O0XPC-MSI-5000 i5-12400F 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB
RTX4060 FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50T 12JBOO5DTR i5-12400 8GB
512GB SSD FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50T 12JBOO5CTR i5-12400 16GB
512GB SSD FDOS

Marka

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Oxpc

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

260,00
usb

437,00
usb

462,00
usb

475,00
usb

555,00
usb

570,00
usb

576,45
usb

576,45
usb

607,95
usb

653,00
usb

682,50
usb

724,50
usb



HP PRO TOWER 290 G9 6B2X2EA i5-12400 16GB
512GB SSD FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50T 12UBOOOBTR 1i5-13400 16GB
512GB SSD FDOS

HP PRO TOWER 290 G9 997W8ET i7-12700 16GB
512GB SSD FDOS

HP PRO TOWER 400 G9 6U3M9EA i7-12700 8GB
512GB SSD FDOS

HP ELITE TOWER 800 G9 99AQ4ET i5-14500 16GB
512GB SSD FDOS

HP PRO TOWER 400 G9 9M8J3AT i5-12500 8GB
512GB SSD SSD FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50T 12UBOOOHTR i7-13700 8GB
512GB SSD FDOS

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

733,95
usb

766,50
usb

786,45
usb

933,45
usb

943,95
usb

733,95
usb

997,50
usb



